TOWN OF DERRY

Energy and Environmental Advisory Committee Meeting

Estimated Time

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Monday, April 56 —-7:00 p.m.
Derry Municipal Center, 3" floor meeting room

AGENDA

|

Call to order

Turn off all cell phones and pagers, salute to the flag

Roll Call

Consent Agenda
Accept the minutes of March 15, 2010

Chairman’s Report

Old Business

Compact fluorescent bulbs grant proposal

Legislative sub-committee report

Utility sub-committee report

Earth Day planning — downtown clean up on April 17"

Establish schedule for monthly energy saving articles for newspapers
Call2Recycle bin at Municipal Center for batteries and cell phones

New Business

Logo design contest — review submittals

Citizens Bank — Champions in Action application

Junior Solar Sprint competition — consider sponsoring a regional meet

PUC grant application

Taylor Library energy improvements — set date committee can perform some tasks
Derry Public Library — set date committee can make recommendations on building
improvements

Member Requests/Open Discussion

Adjournment



